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CLIENT
LOT COVERAGE ROOF COVERAGE GROSS FLOOR AREA AMENITY PROVIDED R Z N E E
4122 Bathurst St., Toronto, ON M3H 3P2
LANDSCAPE Gross Buiding Area (GFA with Deductions) GFA Zoning Deductions GFA Amenity GFA Zoning Residential . DP Outdoor REQUIRED AMENITY: FOR 255 UNITS AT TEL:416-756-3962
3582 77 m? DP Indoor Amenity A . 5.6 SM/ UNIT 1,428 SM
menity + 155SM PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENT = COPYRIGHT
*Deductable Amenity area not included Outdoor Amenity area not included Amenity area not included 1583 SM This drawing has been prepared solely for the intended use, thus any reproduction
’ or distribution for any purpose other than authorized by IBI Group is forbidden.
. , Writtenl dimensions shall have preceQence over scaled dirﬂensions. Cpntractors
Level Area SF Area m2 Area SF Area m2 Area SF Area m? Area SF Sieaie (Zoning Dedhictions) TOTAL AMENITY FOR EXISITING + NEW e s o o o comlots 2
UN|TS AT 5.6 SM = 37840 SM shown on the drawing. Shop drawings shall be submitted to IBI Group for general
_— ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? Level Area m2 Area m2 conformance before proceeding with fabricaon.
LEVEL 15 - MPH 4,069 SF 377.99 m? 4,069 SF 377.99 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? TOTAL AMENITY FOR 10% OF SITE AREA |Blis(z:ntzlr:qu’)ef«orﬁ&iﬁlcgu(&??fmc:)gzi!gC-
LEVEL 14 13,028 SF 1,210.34 m? 535 SF 49.72 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 12,493 SF 1,160.62 m? ELEVATOR MACHINE ROOM 0.00 m? 0.00 m? = 2,153 SM
PAVED LEVEL 13 15,269 SF 1,418.58 m? 544 SF 50.56 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 14,725 SF 1,368.02 m? LEVEL 15 - MPH 0.00 m? 0.00 m? _ KEYPLAN
F%%'#E'QST 6901.87 F%%#EQ:ST LEVEL 12 15,595 SF 1,448.82 m? 525 SF 48.75 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 15,070 SF 1,400.07 m? LEVEL 14 0.00 m? 0.00mz| TOTALAMENITY PROVIDED = 3,909.66 SM
LEVEL 11 17,093 SF 1,588.02 m? 536 SF 49.81 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 16,557 SF 1,538.21 m? LEVEL 13 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
1095.89 m? | 1093.89 m? 2 )
| } LEVEL 10 19,284 SF 1,791.54 m? 609 SF 56.61 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 18,675 SF 1,734.92 m? LEVEL 12 0.00 m 0.00 m
; ! LEVEL 09 19,284 SF 1,791.54 m? 609 SF 56.61 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 18,675 SF 1,734.92 m? LEVEL 11 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
M ‘ ‘ LEVEL 08 20,105 SF 1,867.78 m? 613 SF 56.91 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 19,492 SF 1,810.87 m? LEVEL 10 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
LEVEL 07 20,105 SF 1,867.78 m? 615 SF 57.16 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 19,489 SF 1,810.62 m? LEVEL 09 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
LANDSCAPE LEVEL 06 21,290 SF 1,977.90 m? 720 SF 66.91 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 20,570 SF 1,910.99 m? LEVEL 08 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
, LEVEL 05 21,276 SF 1,976.61 m? 755 SF 70.13 m? 2,356 SF 218.88 m? 18,165 SF 1,687.59 m? LEVEL 07 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
955.77 m ) )
LEVEL 04 33,797 SF 3,139.82 m? 24,622 SF 2,287.49 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 9,174 SF 852.33 m? LEVEL 06 0.00 m 0.00 m
LEVEL 03 33,628 SF 3,124.12 m? 25,876 SF 2,403.93 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 7,752 SF 720.19 m? LEVEL 05 218.88 m? 698.18 m*
] - LEVEL 02 33,628 SF 3,124.12 m? 25,876 SF 2,403.93 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 7,752 SF 720.19 m? LEVEL 04 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 33,687 SF 3,129.64 m? 27,725 SF 2,575.73 m? 2,669 SF 248.00 m? 3,293 SF 305.90 m? LEVEL 03 0.00 m? 0.00 m?
TOTAL AREA ABOVE GRADE: 321,137 SF 29,834.58 m? 114,229 SF 10,612.26 m? 5,025 SF 466.88 m? 201,882 SF 18,755.44 m? LEVEL 02 0.00 m? 0.00 m? ISSUES
LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 248.00 m? 2,744.60 m? No. DESCRIPTION DATE
r AMENITY im Level Area SF Area m2 Area SF Area m2 Area SF Area m2 Area SF Area m2 TOTA: 19 466.88 m* 3,442.78 m* 1 |ISSUED FOR RE-ZONING/OPA 2020-08-31
2 |ISSUED FOR RE-ZONING/OPA 2022-04-08
LEVEL P1 60,087 SF 5582.23 m? 60,087 SF 5582.23 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? DP Rec Facilities -TOTAL
7777777777777777777777777 , Not Placed 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 3.909.66 m?2
[ ] [BYLDINGABOVE T — [ [ [ | | TOTAL AREA BELOW GRADE: 60,087 SF 5582.23 m? 60,087 SF 5582.23 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 0 SF 0.00 m? 2 -
-
| Gross Building Area (GFA with Deductions) TOTAL GFA Zoning Deductions TOTAL GFA Amenity TOTAL GFA Zoning Residential TOTAL
| S S 381,223 SF 35416.81 m? 174,316 SF 16194.49 m? 5,025 SF 466.88 m? 201,882 SF 18,755.44 m?
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77777 o 3181.39 m? L
| BUILDINGABOVE _ | | BUILDINGABOVE —
— - - o _ GFA EXCLUSION PROPOSED UNIT MIX BY FLOOR LEVEL EXISTING UNIT MIX BY BUILDING
LANDSCAPE —— ——— —— - - —
4417.86 m? Gross Floor Area / Zoning: MISSISSAUGA
Gross Floor Area (GFA) - Apartment Zone BUILDING 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM TOTAL UNITS
oy , . Level TOTAL 1B 2B 3B
means the sum of the areas of each storey of a building above or below established grade, measured from the exterior . . .
ROOF COVERAGE AMENITY of outside walls of the building including floor area occupied by interior walls 2570 ARGYLE RD. S9 UNITS - 47% 67 UNITS - 53% OUNITS -0 % 126
LEVEL 02 8 2 5 1
LOT COVERAGE Name Area Percentage (%) GREEN ROOF but excluding any part of the building used for LEVEL 03 8 2 5 1 2500 ARGYLE RD. 60 UNITS - 47% 67 UNITS - 53% QUNITS-0% 127
BUILDING FOOTPRINT * mechanical floor area, LEVEL 04 1 8 1 2 .
Name Area Percentage (%) AVENITY 580 21% . stairwells, elevators, i by by - ; TOTAL: 119 UNITS-47%  134UNITS-53%  OUNITS-0% 253
GREEN ROOF 670 m? 219 ROOF * motor vehicle parking,
. 5 LANDSCAPE m o - bicycle parking, LEVEL 06 28 14 13 1
BUILDING FOOTPRINT 537117 m 25% ROOF 626 2 20%
LANDSCAPE 9,281.95 m? 43% © storage lockers, LEVEL 07 26 14 10 2 TOTAL EXISTING : 253 UNITS
e ; > PAVED TERRACE 1207 m? 38% TERRACE +  below-grade storage, LEVEL 08 26 14 10 2 :
PAVED 6,901.87 m 32% 3181 m? » any enclosed area used for the collection or storage of disposable or recyclable waste generated within the LEVEL 09 25 13 1 1
TOTAL 21,554.99 m? building,
» common facilities for the use of the residents of the building, a day care and amenity area.. (0174-2017) LEVEL 10 25 13 " 1
LEVEL 11 22 12 9 1
LEVEL 12 19 10 5 4
LEVEL 13 19 10 5 4
LEVEL 14 14 5 5 4
TOTAL UNIT BY MIX 255 128 102 25
ESTABLISHED GRADE CONSTRAINT MAP GFA DEFINITION SITE TOTAL UNITS
PERCENTAGE 100% 50.2% | 40.0% |  9.8%
Gross Floor Area (GFA) -
) o BUILDING 1 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM 3 BEDROOM TOTAL UNITS
EESLS o 7 o So3=Ea means the sum of the areas of each storey of a building, structure or
SRS o8 I S BZyEO part thereof, above or below established grade, excluding storage 2570 ARGYLE RD. 59 UNITS - 47% 67 UNITS - 53% OUNITS- 0% 126
5530 4 R3 DETACH E D DWELLI NGS ZON E D= o below established grade and a parking structure above or below
. o2 H2253 <o~ °8 52,882 established grade, measured from the exterior of outside walls, or from TOTAL UNIT COUNT 2590 ARGYLE RD. 60 UNITS - 47% 67 UNITS - 53% OUNITS- 0% 127
&z s Dz 22 W EEr T ErEE the midpoint of common walls.
588 I 1 g8e o wvmomsine T 255 NEW BUILDING 128 UNITS - 50% 102 UNITS -40% 25 UNITS - 10 % 255
Zed .\ FRONT L&T=LINE . 303 o QvoN 3TAOHY. -
555 . | A g o TOTAL: 247 UNITS -48.6% 236 UNITS-46.5% 25 UNITS-4.9% 508
E25 =T ‘ * ~ ‘ ‘ ol Edp 9 : ' 142.55 m . I
LT _— b o — D SEE N | RPN N il LOT FRONTAGE |
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2 ; 8 PROPOSED BIKE PARKING SPACES TOTAL BY LEVEL PROPOSED PARKING SPACES BY TYPE
E é%
— O
_ Tol | — \
L — ~QF | ZH ‘ — : o PROPOSED PARKING BLDG. A PROPOSED PARKING BLDG. B PROPOSED PARKING BLDG. C
~ | , | (7 \
L — —_ ‘ | —_ ] | " 2570 ARGYLE | TOTAL RESIDENTIAL BIKE... RES LT RES ST
LT = 2590 ARGYLE | | | Ne ’ Lﬁ | — - Level Count Level Count Level Count
RN ISRV, t J = Total Bike| Long Term Short Term
- —d et . Sl FE T o oAary oy T VW owae e i SR T - = RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL
— — - THE I o ladiee= Level Spaces |RES S SURFACE PARKING 43 SURFACE PARKING 44 LEVEL 04 64
—_ NEEE— P x = LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 5 LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 6 LEVEL 03 65
] = F el i ' LEVEL P1 121 121 0 LEVEL P1 79 LEVEL P1 76 LEVEL 02 65
T —— BUILDING 'A ; LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 69 29 40 AR 127 B-R 126 SURFACE PARKING 12
= ur— ! oIFE e
4 — RErs B I | | © ::Eﬁt 82 ﬁ ﬁ 8 SURFACE PARKING 21 SURFACE PARKING 20 LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 49
- i i 128T o L 1HELE - AV 21 B-V 20 C-R 255
| = Opts - Z LEVEL 04 2 2 0 SURFACE PARKING 40
_ 7 ] -+ ° i — & | 2Pes 9 o) TOTAL BIKE SPACES 222 182 40 TOTAL 148 TOTAL 146 oV 40
L o b . I(.IDJ - : :Q T - =
L 4 ' | 3
— £ §| NI N TOTAL 295
%A=e : % } ' C 3
| \, S | L 5
’ _ ] g ) I - é—%/‘ T = IS
o _ ﬂ LL l ¥ iE | 18T '/ <IN : 8.._ g BUILDING C (255 UNITS) BUILDING A (127 UNITS) : BUILDING B (126 UNITS) : BUILDING C (255 UNITS) :
£ 5 o Zz =3 A :
S 2 1 L [ — 2 B N » ‘ | ' .
AR Y o Ut i s | A a1 = 20 SHORT TERM BIKES o REQUNIED RATIO:0.08 / UNIT 127 RESIDENTIAL @ PROPOSED RATIO: 1.0/ UNIT 126 RESIDENTIAL @ PROPOSED RATIO: 1.0/ UNIT 255 RESIDENTIAL @ PROPOSED RATIO: 1.0 / UNIT
§ E ‘ N3. Om . R\ Y . 21 VISITORS @ PROPOSED RATIO: 0.15/ UNIT 20 VISITORS @ PROPOSED RATIO: 0.15/ UNIT 40 VISITORS @ PROPOSED RATIO: 0.15/ UNIT
z | <C BUILDING A+B (253 UNITS)
S — Sl
1 ,i < - < 20 SHORT TERM BIKES @ REQURIED RATIO:0.08 / UNIT
=L O oo
z LL] . <i'
1 1 4 = 2 Y PARKING ASSIGNMENT TAG ABBREVATIONS
L
& = . EXISTING PARKING SPACES
S R - DENOTES RESIDENTIAL
O Dk PROPOSED PARKING TOTAL BY LEVEL Vv _ DENOTES VISITOR
113.00 O . Level o A/B/C _ DENOTES BUILDING A/B/C
™ s |-
O - | EVEL 04 64 TYPE TOTAL OUTDOOR
E L]
o FFE. 1 1 300 1 STOREY LEVEL 03 65 PROPOSED PARKING RATIO FOR BUILDING A, B, & C RESIDENT SPACES 288 SPACES
23 (e PARKING 2 LEVEL 02 65 VIS: 0.15/UNIT
9 =g SURFACE PARKING 180 RES: 1.0/ UNIT VISITOR SPACES 34 SPACES
LEVEL 1 GROUND FLOOR 60 o
g | LEVEL P1 185 TOTAL: 322 SPACES
t i ' TOTAL: 589 589 o
5 ” TOTAL - 589 PARKING SPACES: EXISTING RATIO - 127 JUNIT
UN*)ERI N E o — — VIS: 81 PARKING SPACES
~ EZof OF RES: 508 PARKING SPACES APPROXIMATELY +/-100 CARS TO BE RELOCATED
e SO r DURING CONSTRUCTION
DN 'TS§Q¢ZSA o SMALL CARS
. < 7 ‘ s - NIISY IN3JW3sv3 oL
= : Level Count
- T E 8 f’ p PR ;e D ——
s // = =7 SURFACE PARKING 48
— M =4 .
— M/ z TOTAL: 48 48 p—
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PROPOSED WASTE MANAGEMENT
. f WASTE MANAGEMENT REQUIREMENTS
begin elev. end elev. el (el.1 +el.2) | e
length no. El. 1 2 length(m) 2xL CONSTRAINT MAP LEGEND — s
. . ailr Avenue est, oor,
1 1 1 3 E 5 1 -1 E 2 5 Eg 41 -I,r 3?5 HE Required Waste Management Bins for Building A - Existing Required Waste Management Area *Existing Condition NOTES: I B | Toronto, ON M4V 2Y7, Canada
: 3 \ e ltem: Ratio Bin Type  Bin/Unit  Units Total Bins RoundUp |ltem: Bins sm/Bin * sm tel 416 596 1930 fax 416 596 0644
9 112.25 112.19 13.6 1526.19 GARBAGE (compacted) 3 cubic yards/54 units 3cy-bin 1/54 126 o5 3.0|Area for bulk items : 10.00 1. GARBAGE ROOM FOR EXISTING BUILDING A AND B AS PER L——1 ibigroup.com
) ’ ’ - RECYCLE (not compacted) 3 cubic yards/45 units 3cy-bin 1/45 126 2.8 3.0|Total Number of Bins: 6 6.00 36.00 EXISTING CONDITION
LIMIT OF DEVELOPMENT (LOD Lotal Bins: 2 Total 46.00
3 112.19 112.16 0.04 1115.02 ( ) 2. GARBAGE PICKUP FOR BUILDING A AT LOADING AREA "A" AS PROJECT
Required Waste Management Bins for Buildign B - Existing Required Waste Management Area *Existing Condition PER EXISTING CONDITION ARGYLE
(___ X X X ) Item: Ratio Bin Type  Bin/Unit  Units Total Bins RoundUp |ltem: Bins sm/Bin * sm
4 112.16 112.2 1.80 201.92 SITE BOUNDARY LI N E GARBAGE (compacted) 3 cubic yards/54 units 3cy-bin 1/54 127 24 3.0|Area for bulk items : 10.00 3. GARBAGE PICKUP FOR BUILDING B. AT LOADING AREA "B" 2570 - 2590 Argyle Rd.
RECYCLE (not compacted) 3 cubic yards/45 units 3cy-bin 1/45 127 28 3.0{Total Number of Bins: 6 6.00 36.00 '
] 112.2 112.08 11.66 1307 .55 - - - - - - - - LONG TERM STABLE SLOPE CREST (LTSSC) R ~— Tor e EXISTING CITY OF MISSISSAUGA, ON
6 112.08 113.01 50.7 5706.03 — — — — 4. BUILDING A AND B TO MENTAIN EXISTING CHUTE AND PART OF BLOCK A
= o T [ [ T T N T B D b i =i = 1 e I 1 O M SETBACK FROM THE LONG TE RM STABLE SLOPE CREST (LTSSC) It:rzl'”re B orRaLtI/{o . Bin Type  Bin/ Unit  Units Total Bins RoundUp It:rzl'”re D Bins sm/Bin * sm COMPACTOR SYSTEM REGISTERED PLAN E - 23
7 113.01 114.26 2339 2715.88 GARBAGE (compacted) 3 cubic yards/54 units 3cy-bin 1/54 255 47 5.0[Area for bulk items : 10.00 S. CB:LO”l\bllewgl'IC(:)LOAHgVRI’EE%L\J(éII__IﬂéUTE FOR SOLID WASTE CROJECT NO.
RECYCLE (not compacted) 3 cubic yards/45 units 3cy-bin 1/45 255 5.7 6.0 Total Number of Bins: 11 6.00 66.00 ’
g 114.26 114.8 36.9 4226.16 6m EROSION ACCESS ALLOWANCE 120325
g 1 1 4'5 1 1 3 4554 531 E'SD - e e = FLOOD LI NE Required Waste Management Bins TOTAL Required Waste Management Area DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:
1 D 1 1 3 1 -l 3 E 5 4 E 'E 4 5 ETE 1 5 Item: Ratio Bin Type  Bin/Unit  Units Total Bins RoundUp |ltem: Bins sm/Bin * sm B B
% ' e GARBAGE (compacted) 3 cubic yards/54 units 3cy-bin 1/54 508 94 10.0|Area for bulk items : 10.00 PROJECT MGR: APPROVED BY:
s mdd4TYe =m0 1Y - - _ _ RECYCLE (not ted 3 cubic yards/45 unit 3cy-bi 1/45 508 1.3 12.0 ins: ' '
total: 24178  27387.20 10 M SETBACK FROM THE FLOOD LINE e o0 o T - -
EG: 113.27 SHEET TITLE
PROJECT STATISTICS
LOADING BAY REQUIREMENTS
Mississauga By-law Loading bay size
SHEET NUMBER ISSUE
L9m xW 3.5xH 4.5m ! 004 2




